
Appendix "A"
 Page 1 of 3

 
                                                                        
Appointment(s)                               Stipends  Benefits Expenses  Total $

J. Fontana Mayor (Jan 1-Jun 19) 49,407.95 14,235.19 460.34 64,103.48
Councillor W.J. Polhill, attended conference

 on Mayor's behalf (May 30-Jun 2) 1,763.49 1,763.49
65,866.97

W. J. Polhill Councillor Ward 1 29,746.08 6,891.55 9,704.84 46,342.47
Planning & Environment Committee Chair 439.57 439.57
Kettle Creek Conservation Authority 2,153.16 270.72 2,423.88

49,205.92

M. Van Holst Councillor Ward 1 2,564.38 534.07 505.66 3,604.11

W. J. Armstrong Councillor Ward 2 32,310.46 9,464.75 5,956.79 47,732.00
Contract Assistant 572.00 572.00

48,304.00

J. Swan Councillor Ward 3 30,898.08 9,161.28 6,990.82 47,050.18
Investment & Economic Prosperity Committee Chair 1,145.52 1,145.52
Contract Assistant 4,222.21 4,222.21

52,417.91

M. Salih Councillor Ward 3 2,564.38 534.07 119.15 3,217.60
  

S. Orser Councillor Ward 4 29,746.08 8,856.57 6,740.82 45,343.47

J. Helmer Councillor Ward 4 2,564.38 534.07 3,098.45

J. Baechler Councillor Ward 5 16,112.46 5,194.08 1,263.41 22,569.95
Planning & Environment Committee Chair 601.51 601.51
Contract Assistant 5,125.25 5,125.25
Federation of Canadian Municipalities Com. Member 4,803.56 4,803.56
Mayor (Jun 25-Nov 30) 43,248.23 12,926.15 4,515.69 60,690.07

93,790.34

R. Monteith Councillor Ward 5 14,544.45 1,768.22 16,312.67

M. Cassidy Councillor Ward 5 2,564.38 546.82 634.33 3,745.53
Corporate Services Committee Chair 95.76 95.76

3,841.29

N. Branscombe Councillor Ward 6 25,408.11 8,181.07 407.82 33,997.00
Contract Assistant 8,992.50 8,992.50

42,989.50

P. Squire Councillor Ward 6 2,564.38 534.07 202.62 3,301.07

M. Brown Councillor Ward 7 30,898.08 8,801.11 3,564.93 43,264.12
Community & Protective Services Committee Chair 1,145.52 1,145.52
Contract Assistant 67.50 67.50
Mayor (Dec 1-Dec 31) 7,989.10 2,501.50 319.90 10,810.50

55,287.64

J. Morgan Councillor Ward 7 2,564.38 546.82 84.19 3,195.39
Community & Protective Services Committee Chair 95.76 95.76

3,291.15

P. Hubert Councillor Ward 8 32,310.46 9,164.54 5,556.86 47,031.86
Planning & Environment Committee Chair 95.76 95.76

47,127.62

D. Henderson Councillor Ward 9 30,890.88 8,798.11 10,975.99 50,664.98
Contract Assistant 680.00 680.00

51,344.98

A. Hopkins Councillor Ward 9 2,564.38 534.07 440.59 3,539.04

P. Van Meerbergen Councillor Ward 10 29,746.08 8,879.26 1,135.90 39,761.24

2014

STATEMENT OF REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES

FOR ELECTED AND APPOINTED OFFICIALS



Appendix "A"
 Page 2 of 3

Appointment(s)                               Stipends  Benefits Expenses  Total $

V. Ridley Councillor Ward 10 2,564.38 534.07 1,543.10 4,641.55

D. Brown Councillor Ward 11 30,890.88 8,999.36 7,528.15 47,418.39
Contract Assistant 1,938.00 1,938.00
Federation of Canadian Municipalities Com. Member 2,669.73 2,669.73

52,026.12

S. Turner Councillor Ward 11 2,564.38 534.07 260.15 3,358.60

H. Usher Councillor Ward 12 32,310.94 6,469.29 5,121.97 43,902.20
Civic Works Com. Chair 1,205.76 1,205.76
Contract Assistant 3,106.50 3,106.50
Federation of Canadian Municipalities Board Director 7,504.93 7,504.93

55,719.39

J. Bryant Councillor Ward 13 26,275.70 8,090.74 1,517.62 35,884.06
Contract Assistant 5,428.00 5,428.00

41,312.06

T. Park Councillor Ward 13 2,564.38 534.07 446.07 3,544.52

S. White Councillor Ward 14 30,890.88 6,524.37 9,404.99 46,820.24
Contract Assistant 461.25 461.25

47,281.49

J. Zaifman Councillor Ward 14 2,564.38 534.07 66.54 3,164.99

G. Barber Committee of Adjustment 6,629.04 129.23 6,758.27

C. Hendry Committee of Adjustment 6,629.04 129.23 6,758.27

M. Mendes Committee of Adjustment 6,629.04 348.49 6,977.53
Chair 933.12 933.12

7,910.65

S. Polhill Committee of Adjustment 6,557.88 279.22 6,837.10

J. Preston Committee of Adjustment 6,629.04 284.12 6,913.16

C. Edgar Court of Revision 69.00 1.35 16.57 86.92

F. Berry London Transit Commission 4,539.00 88.53 4,627.53

E. Southern London Transit Commission 4,469.42 135.20 4,604.62

D. Winninger London Transit Commission 4,539.00 202.91 4,741.91
Chair 912.58 912.58

5,654.49

P. Paolatto London Police Services Board 6,868.07 401.95 7,270.02

M. Salliss Plumbers & Drain Layers 100.00 100.00

W. Besterd Plumbers & Drain Layers 100.00 100.00

D. Brouwer Plumbers & Drain Layers 100.00 100.00

A. Ralph Upper Thames River Conservation Authority 535.50 5.94 541.44

S. Clark Upper Thames River Conservation Authority 654.50 348.02 1,002.52

M. Blackie Upper Thames River Conservation Authority
& Source Water Protection Committee 3,210.50 459.32 3,669.82

B. Borschke London Hydro Inc. 21,100.00 21,100.00

P. Johnson London Hydro Inc. 26,965.00 26,965.00

M. Mathur London Hydro Inc. 16,300.00 16,300.00
Chair 8,664.00 8,664.00

24,964.00



Appendix "A"
 Page 3 of 3

Appointment(s)                               Stipends  Benefits Expenses  Total $

M. Sinclair London Hydro Inc. 19,300.00 19,300.00

G. Valente London Hydro Inc. 21,700.00 21,700.00

C. Graham London Hydro Inc. 19,900.00 19,900.00

B. Mackie Kettle Creek Conservation Authority 1,291.35 344.04 1,635.39

R. Winfield Kettle Creek Conservation Authority 1,033.08 110.45 1,143.53

S. Caveney Lower Thames Valley Conservation Authority 650.00 904.80 1,554.80

J. Brown Greater London International Airport Authority 7,300.00 7,300.00
Chair 20,000.00 20,000.00

27,300.00

R. Coates Greater London International Airport Authority 10,950.00 10,950.00

K. Kalopsis Greater London International Airport Authority 14,000.00 14,000.00

B. Graham Greater London International Airport Authority 6,267.00 6,267.00

J. Ball London & Middlesex Housing Corporation 732.75 732.75

R. Sexsmith London & Middlesex Housing Corporation 462.42 462.42

D. Szoller Environment Committee 250.00 250.00

W. Kinghorn Heritage Committee 403.00 403.00


	Sheet 1

